

BID TABULATION

CONTRACT NO.: D6D2.SBE.002
ROUTE: Various
PROJECT: Flagging for NCDOT Maintenance Operations

WBS NO.: 6.104319.9
DATE: 6/7/2018
COUNTY: Harnett

LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		Dekota Marshall 1st & Goal Hauling		Patrick Cooper IC Victory, LLC		Steven Perry		Lynda Weeks Trucking	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	Flagging Crew	3000	HR	\$29.00	\$87,000.00	\$31.00	\$93,000.00	\$51.00	\$153,000.00	\$60.00	\$180,000.00
20	Flagging Crew with Pilot Vehicle	500	HR	\$57.00	\$28,500.00	\$56.00	\$28,000.00 **	\$60.00	\$30,000.00	\$125.00	\$62,500.00
30	Supplemental Flagging	500	HR	\$29.00	\$14,500.00	\$30.00	\$15,000.00	\$51.00	\$25,500.00	\$20.00	\$10,000.00
TOTAL					\$130,000.00		\$136,000.00 **		\$208,500.00		\$252,500.00

LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		DMW Contracting, Inc.		Ron Wright Legacy Logistics, LLC		Phoenix Spirit Group, LLC		Season to Season Contracting, LLC	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	Flagging Crew	3000	HR	\$92.50	\$277,500.00	\$115.00	\$345,000.00	\$125.00	\$375,000.00	\$175.00	\$525,000.00
20	Flagging Crew with Pilot Vehicle	500	HR	\$15.00	\$7,500.00	\$95.00	\$47,500.00	\$180.00	\$90,000.00	\$325.00	\$162,500.00
30	Supplemental Flagging	500	HR	\$15.00	\$7,500.00	\$30.00	\$15,000.00	\$35.00	\$17,500.00	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
TOTAL					\$292,500.00		\$407,500.00		\$482,500.00		\$720,000.00

**** Corrected Upon Bid Review**